
Intimation to all the concerned of the cut-off dates for 

submission of data
To be completed by

Day

March'2020 03 April 2020 Friday

June'2020 03 July 2020 Friday

September'2020 03 October 2020 Satuday

December'2020 02 January 2021 Satuday

Last date for receipt of information/data by SLBC convenor 

bank for quarter ending
To be completed by

Day

March'2020 20 April 2020 Monday

June'2020 18 July 2020 Saturday

September'2020 19 October 2020 Monday

December'2020 20 January 2021 Wednesday

Distribution of Agenda cum background papers for quarter 

ending
To be completed by Day

March'2020 08 May 2020 Friday

June'2020 07 August 2020 Friday

September'2020 09 November 2020 Monday

December'2020 10 February 2021 Wednesday

Holding of review meeting for the quarter ended on or before Day

March'2020 15 May 2020 Friday

June'2020 17 August 2020 Monday

September'2020 18 November 2020 Wednesday

December'2020 19 February 2021 Friday

Forwarding the minutes of the meeting to all stakeholders for 

quarter ended
To be completed by

Day

March'2020 22 May 2020 Friday

June'2020 24 August 2020 Monday

September'2020 25 November 2020 Wednesday

December'2020 01 March 2020 Monday

Follow-up of the action points emerged from the meeting for 

quarter ended
To be completed by

Day

March'2020 06 June 2020 Saturday

June'2020 26 August 2020 Wednesday

September'2020 03 December 2020 Wednesday

December'2020 11 March 2021 Thrusday

State Level Bankers' Committee,  Chhattisgarh

Calendar for Conduct of SLBC Meeting During Year 2020

(Ref :- Master Circular on LBS - RBI/2019-20/10

FIDD.CO.LBS.BC.No.06/02.01.001/2019-20 July 2, 2019)


